
School Holiday Calendar for Students/Parents/Carers  :  2024-2025

Staff Development Days (no students)	: Tuesday 20th – Wednesday 21st August 2024

Year 12 students (2023/24) only		: Thursday 22nd August 2024
to collect GCSE/Level 2 results

Year 8 Students only	:	Friday 23rd August 2024

August Bank Holiday (school closed)	:	Monday 26th August 2024

Staff Development Day (no students)	: Tuesday 27th August 2024

Years 8 & 13 students only	:	Wednesday 28th August 2024

Years 8, 13 & 14 students only	:	Thursday 29th August 2024

Years 8, 12, 13 & 14 students only	:	Friday 30th August 2024 (photographs for Students in Years 8 & 13)

All Students in all year groups	:	Monday 2nd September 2024

Staff Development Day (no students)	:	Monday 23rd September 2024

Half term Holiday		:	Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024 (inclusive)

Staff Development Days (no students)	:	Friday 20th December 2024
 
Christmas Holidays		: 	Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2025 (inclusive)
 
Staff Development Day (no students)	:	Monday 6th January 2025

Spring Term Commences		:	Tuesday 7th January 2025

Staff Development Day (no students)	:	Friday 17th January 2025

Half-Term Holiday		: Monday 10th – Friday 14th February 2025 (inclusive)
 
Saint Patrick’s Day (school closed)		: Monday 17th March 2025
 
Easter Holidays		:	Wednesday 16th April – Friday 25th April 2025 (inclusive)
 
Summer Term commences		: Monday 28th April 2025
 
May Bank Holiday (school closed)		: Monday 5th May 2025

May Bank Holiday (school closed)		: Monday 26th May 2025

Summer Term ends		: Friday 27th June 2025

Staff Development Day (no students)	:	Monday 30th June 2025
